Sandy's Community Centre - User Agreement for Survey Participation

By providing your name and email address, you agree to participate in this survey conducted by Sandy's Community Centre. We are committed to protecting your privacy and ensuring that your personal information is handled in a safe and responsible manner.

Data Collection and Use:

Your name and email address will be used solely for the purpose of this survey. This information will be kept separate from your survey responses to ensure anonymity. Your survey responses may be used to demonstrate the impact of our programs to future funders and other community centres. Your data may be shared with funders and other community centres for this purpose, but your name and email address will not be shared to ensure anonymity.

Data Protection:

We adhere to strict data protection regulations. Your information will be stored securely and will only be accessible to authorised personnel.

Consent and Copyright:

By participating in this survey and clicking the agreement button, you consent to the collection and use of your personal information as described in this agreement. You also agree that your survey responses may be used by Sandy's Community Centre for reporting to future funders and other community centres. All survey data is the property of Sandy's Community Centre and is protected under copyright law. You have the right to withdraw your consent at any time by contacting us at sandyscommunitycentre@gmail.com

Contact Information:

If you have any questions or concerns about this agreement or how your data will be used, please contact us at sandyscommunitycentre@gmail.com

Thank you for your participation.